

List of Base Products

Sr. No.	Name of Product	UIN	LOB	Policy wordings
1	Car Secure	IRDAN152RP0006V04201516	Motor	Car Secure Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
2	Car Secure – Bundled	IRDAN152RP0010V04201819	Motor	CAR SECURE - BUNDLED Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
3	Car Secure - OD Only	IRDAN152RP0012V03201920	Motor	CAR SECURE - OD ONLY Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
4	Two Wheeler Secure	IRDAN152RP0010V03201516	Motor	TW Secure-Policy wording-12.04.2024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
5	Long Term Two Wheeler Secure – Bundled	IRDAN152RP0011V04201819	Motor	LTTWS-Bundled Policy wording-ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
6	Two Wheeler Protect - OD Only	IRDAN152RP0013V03201920	Motor	Two Wheeler Protect – OD Only-12.04.2024..cdr (zurichkotak.com)
7	Commercial Vehicle Secure (Misc D)	IRDAN152RP0007V04201516	Motor	Misc D-Policy wording-ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
8	Commercial Vehicle Secure (Goods Carrying Vehicle)	IRDAN152RP0008V04201516	Motor	GCV-Policy wording-ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
9	Commercial Vehicle Secure (Passenger Carrying Vehicle)	IRDAN152RP0009V04201516	Motor	PCV-Policy wording-ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
10	Liability only (Private Car)	IRDAN152RP0001V02201516	Motor	Private Car - Liability Only - v1 (FY 24-25) - Policy Wordings -08082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
11	Liability Only (Private Car) – 3 years	IRDAN152RP0006V03201819	Motor	Liability Only (Private Car) – 3 years Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
12	Liability Only (Two Wheeler)	IRDAN152RP0002V02201516	Motor	Two wheeler- Liability Only - v1 (FY 24-25) - Policy Wordings -08082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
13	Long Term Two Wheeler Secure - Liability Only	KMG-MT-P17-41-V03-16-17	Motor	KLTTWS - Liability Only -v1- (FY 24-25) - Policy Wordings-08082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)

14	Long Term Two Wheeler Secure (Liability Only) – 5 years	IRDAN152RP0007V04201819	Motor	Long Term Two Wheeler Secure (Liability Only) Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
15	Liability Only (GCV)	IRDAN152RP0003V02201516	Motor	GCV- Liability Only - v1 (FY 24-25) - Policy Wordings - 08082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
16	Liability Only (PCV)	IRDAN152RP0004V02201516	Motor	PCV - Liability Only - v1 (FY 24-25) - Policy Wordings - 08082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
17	Liability Only (Misc D)	IRDAN152RP0005V02201516	Motor	Misc D - Liability Only - v1 (FY 24-25) - Policy Wordings - 08082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
18	Compulsory Personal Accident (Owner-Driver) under Motor Insurance Policies	IRDAN152RP0038V05201819	Motor	Compulsory Personal Accident Owner Driver Under Motor Insurance Policies Policy Endorsement Wording v1 23 24 14082023 2c2571d778.pdf (zurichkotak.com)
19	Fire Secure	IRDAN152RP0009V02201617	Fire	Fire Secure - Policy & Endorsement Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
20	Consequential Loss (Fire) Insurance	IRDAN152RP0075V02201718	Fire	Consequential Loss (Fire) Insurance - Policy Wording - v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
21	Property Shield	IRDAN152RP0001V02202324	Fire	Property Shield - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
22	Griha Raksha Plus	IRDAN152RP0005V02202324	Fire	Griha Raksha Plus - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 28082024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
23	Machinery Breakdown Insurance	IRDAN152RP0002V02201718	Engineering	Machinery Breakdown Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
24	Electronic Equipment Insurance	IRDAN152RP0001V02201718	Engineering	Electronic Equipment Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
25	Boiler and Pressure Plant Insurance	IRDAN152RP0004V02201718	Engineering	Boiler and Pressure Plant Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
26	Contractor's Plant and Machinery Insurance	IRDAN152RP0003V02201718	Engineering	Contractors Plant And Machinery Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
27	Contractor's All Risks Insurance	IRDAN152RP0164V02201718	Engineering	Contractors All Risk Secure - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)

28	Erection All Risks Insurance	IRDAN152RP0128V02201718	Engineering	Erection All Risks Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
29	Machinery Loss of Profits Insurance	IRDAN152RP0013V02202223	Engineering	Machinery Loss of Profits Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
30	Burglary Secure	IRDAN152RP0007V02201617	Miscellaneous	Burglary Secure - Policy & Endorsement Wording - vZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
31	Employees Compensation Insurance	IRDAN152RP0076V02201718	Miscellaneous	Employees Compensation Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
32	Money Secure	IRDAN152RP0129V02201718	Miscellaneous	Money Secure - Policy Wording - v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
33	All Risks Secure	IRDAN152RP0001V02201819	Miscellaneous	All Risks Secure - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
34	Fidelity Guarantee Insurance	IRDAN152RP0127V02201718	Miscellaneous	Fidelity Guarantee Insurance - Policy Wording - v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
35	Cyber Secure	IRDAN152RP0001V02202021	Miscellaneous	Cyber Secure - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
36	Signage Insurance	IRDAN152RP0025V02202122	Miscellaneous	SI - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 15092024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
37	Plate Glass Insurance	IRDAN152RP0026V02202122	Miscellaneous	Plate Glass Insurance - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
38	Extended Warranty Insurance	IRDAN152RP0026V02202223	Miscellaneous	EWI - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
39	Smart Personal Protection Policy	IRDAN152RP0011V02202324	Miscellaneous	SPPP - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) – 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
40	Marine Cargo Insurance - Retail	IRDAN152RP0001V02202223	Marine	Marine Cargo Insurance (Retail) - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
41	Public Liability (Act) Insurance	IRDAN152RP0126V02201718	Liability	Public Liability (Act) Insurance - Policy Wording - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
42	Maxima Public Liability Insurance	IRDAN152RP0018V02202223	Liability	MPUL - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
43	Maxima Product Liability Insurance	IRDAN152RP0019V02202223	Liability	MPLI - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)

44	Maxima Commercial General Liability Insurance	IRDAN152RP0012V02202223	Liability	MCGL - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
45	Maxima Directors and Officers Liability Insurance	IRDAN152RP0017V02202223	Liability	Maxima Directors and Officers Liability Insurance (Retail) - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
46	Maxima Cyber Secure Liability Insurance	IRDAN152RP0007V02202324	Liability	Maxima Cyber Secure Liability Policy Wordings Final ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
47	Maxima Professional Liability Insurance – Non-Technology	IRDAN152RP0008V02202324	Liability	MPLI - Non-Technology - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
48	Maxima Professional Liability Insurance – Technology	IRDAN152RP0009V02202324	Liability	MPLI -Tech - Policy Wordings - ZK-v1 (24-25) - 06062024.cdr (zurichkotak.com)
49	Long Term Car Secure	IRDAN152RPMT0185V01202526	Motor	Policy Wordings Long Term Car Secure 38c480ca28.pdf

For details of all products, please refer to the link: <https://www.zurichkotak.com/documents/customer-support/downloads>